BROADWAY

SAN DIEGO

A NEDERLANMDER PRESENTATION

CONTACT: GROUPS@BROADWAYSD.COM | 619-564-3001 [WWW. BROADWAYSD.COM
GROUP PRICES INCLUDE FACILITY FEES AND HANDLING CHARGES. ALL PRICES LEVELS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

2019-2020 SEASON

BLUE MAN GROUP NOVEMBER 8-10, 2019

GROUP MINIMUM 10+ complimentary y ticket available for 10+ on * performances

DATE TIME PL1 PL2 PL3 PL4
Friday Eve* 11/8/19 7:30PM $98.00 $72.00 $54.00 $36.00
Saturday Mat* 11/9/19 2:00PM $98.00 $72.00 $54.00 $36.00
Saturday Eve* 11/9/19  7:30PM $98.00 $72.00 $54.00 $36.00
Sunday Mat* 11/10/19  1:00PM $98.00 $72.00 $54.00 $36.00
Sunday Eve* 11/10/19  6:00PM $98.00 $72.00 $54.00 $36.00

JESUS CHRIST SUPERSTAR NOVEMBER 12-17, 2019

GROUP MINIMUM 10+ complimentary ticket available for 10+ on * performances

DATE TIME PL1 PL2 PL3 PL4
Tuesday Eve* 11/12/19  7:00PM $112.00 $72.00 $54.00 $35.00
Wednesday Eve* 11/13/19  7.00PM $112.00 $72.00 $54.00 $35.00
Thursday Eve* 11/14/19  7:30PM $112.00 $72.00 $54.00 $35.00
Friday Eve* 11/15/19  8:00PM $112.00 $72.00 $54.00 $35.00
Saturday Mat* 11/16/19  2:00PM $117.00 $77.00 $59.00 $40.00
Saturday Eve 11/16/19  8:.00PM $120.00 $87.00 $67.00 $42.00
Sunday Mat* 11/17/19  1:00PM $117.00 $77.00 $59.00 $40.00
Sunday Eve* 11/17/19  6:00PM $112.00 $72.00 $54.00 $35.00

A MAGICAL CIRQUE CHRISTMAS December 28, 2019

GROUP MINIMUM 10+
DATE TIME PL1 PL2 PL3 PL4

Saturday Eve 12/8/19  7:30PM $96.00 $70.00 $52.00 $36.00

MYSTERY SCIENCE THEATRE 3000 - LIVE January 25, 2020

MYSTERY SCIENCE THEATRE 3000 - LIVE WILL BE LOCATED IN THE HISTORIC BALBOA THEATRE
GROUP MINIMUM 10+

DATE TIME PREMIUM PL1 PL2 PL3
Saturday Eve 1/25/20  7:30PM $96.00 $76.00 $52.00 $38.00


mailto:GROUPS@BROADWAYSD.COM

THE SIMON & GARFUNKEL STORY February 18-19, 2020

THE SIMON & GARFUNKEL STORY WILL BE LOCATED IN THE HISTORIC BALBOA THEATRE

GROUP MINIMUM 10+
DATE TIME PREMIUM PL1

Tuesday Eve 2/18/20 7:.30PM $106.00 $76.00
Wednesday Eve 2/19/20 7:30PM  $106.00 $76.00

THE BACHELOR LIVE February 27, 2020

GROUP MINIMUM 10+
DATE TIME PREMIUM PL1

Thursday Eve 2/27/20 7:30PM $186.00 $96.00

PL2
$52.00
$52.00

PL2
$70.00

PL3
$41.00
$41.00

PL3
$56.00

THE ILLUSIONISTS FEBRUARY 28-MARCH 1, 2020

GROUP MINIMUM 104 complimentary ticket available for 10+ on * performances

DATE TIME PL1 PL2
Friday Eve* 2/28/20 7:30PM $98.00 $72.00
Saturday Mat* 2/29/20 2:00PM $98.00 $72.00
Saturday Eve* 2/29/20  7:30PM $98.00 $72.00
Sunday Mat* 3/1/20 1:00PM $98.00 $72.00
Sunday Eve* 3/1/20 6:00PM $98.00 $72.00

DISNEY’S FROZEN MARCH 26-APRIL 12, 2020

GROUP MINIMUM 10+ complimentary ticket available for 10+ on * performances

WEEK ONE: MARCH 26-29, 2020

DATE TIME PL1 PL2
Thursday Eve* 3/26/20  7:30PM $136.00 $93.00
Friday Eve* 3/27/20  7:30PM $136.00 $93.00
Saturday Mat 3/28/20  2:00PM $139.00 $105.00
Saturday Eve 3/28/20  7:30PM $136.00 $93.00
Sunday Mat 3/29/20  1:00PM $139.00 $105.00

Sunday Eve* 3/29/20  6:30PM $136.00 $93.00

PL3
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00

PL3
$61.00
$61.00
$69.00
$61.00
$69.00
$61.00

PL4
$44.00

PL4
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00

PL4
$39.00
$39.00
$41.00
$39.00
$41.00
$39.00



WEEK TWO: MARCH 31-APRIL 5, 2020

Tuesday Eve*

Wednesday
Eve*
Thursday
Eve*
Friday Eve*

Saturday Mat
Saturday Eve
Sunday Mat

Sunday Eve*

DATE

4/1/20

4/2/20

4/3/20
4/4/20
4/4/20
4/5/20
4/5/20

TIME

3/31/20 7:00PM

7:00PM

7:30PM

7:30PM
2:00PM
7:30PM
1:00PM
6:30PM

WEEK THREE: APRIL 7- 12, 2020

Tuesday Eve*
Wednesday Eve*
Thursday Eve*
Friday Mat*
Friday Eve*
Saturday Mat
Saturday Eve
Sunday Mat

Tuesday Eve

Wednesday Eve

DATE
4/7/20
4/8/20
4/9/20

TIME
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:30PM

4/10/20  1:00PM
4/10/20  7:30PM
4/11/20  2:00PM
4/11/20  7:30PM
4/12/20  1:00PM

THE OFFICE: A MUSICAL PARODY APRIL 8-9, 2020

THE OFFICE: A MUSICAL PARODY WILL BE LOCATED IN THE HISTORIC BALBOA THEATRE
GROUP MINIMUM 10+

DATE TIME

4/8/20
4/9/20

RENT wmAYs-10, 2020

GROUP MINIMUM 104 complimentary ticket available for 40+ on * performances
DATE TIME

Friday Eve*
Saturday Mat*
Saturday Eve
Sunday Mat*

Sunday Eve*

5/8/20

5/9/20

5/9/20
5/10/20
5/10/20

VIP PL1 PL2 PL3
$136.00 $93.00 $61.00
$136.00 $93.00 $61.00

$166.00 $136.00 $93.00 $61.00
$186.00 $146.00 $93.00 $65.00
$209.00 $169.00 $109.00 $89.00
$186.00 $146.00 $93.00 $65.00
$209.00 $169.00 $109.00 $89.00
$186.00 $146.00 $93.00 $65.00
VIP PL1 PL2 PL3
$166.00 $136.00  $93.00 $61.00
$166.00 $136.00  $93.00 $61.00
$166.00 $136.00 $93.00 $61.00
$186.00 $146.00 $93.00 $65.00
$186.00 $146.00 $93.00 $65.00
$209.00 $169.00 $109.00  $89.00
$186.00 $146.00 $93.00 $65.00
$209.00 $169.00 $109.00  $89.00

PREMIUM

7:30PM $96.00
7:30PM $96.00

PL1

8:00PM $112.00
2:00PM $112.00
8:00PM $112.00
1:00PM $112.00
6:30PM $112.00

PL1
$76.00
$76.00

PL2
$72.00
$72.00
$79.00
$72.00
$72.00

PL2

$52.00
$52.00

PL3
$54.00
$54.00
$59.00
$54.00
$54.00

PL4
$39.00
$39.00

$39.00

$49.00
$66.00
$49.00
$66.00
$49.00

PL4
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$49.00
$49.00
$66.00
$49.00
$66.00

PL3
$41.00
$41.00

PL4
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00



MEAN GIRLS JUNE 9-14, 2020

GROUP MINIMUM 10+ complimentary ticket available for 40+ on * performances

DATE TIME PL1 PL2 PL3 PL4
Tuesday Eve* 6/9/20 7:00PM $121.00 $79.00 $61.00 $39.00
Wednesday Eve*  6/10/20  7:00PM $121.00 $79.00 $61.00 $39.00
Thursday Eve* 6/11/20  7:30PM $121.00 $79.00 $61.00 $39.00
Friday Eve* 6/12/20  8:00PM $121.00 $79.00 $61.00 $39.00
Saturday Mat* 6/13/20  2:00PM $131.00 $88.00 $65.00 $44.00
Saturday Eve 6/13/20  8:00PM $134.00 $99.00 $74.00 $46.00
Sunday Mat* 6/14/20  1:00PM $131.00 $88.00 $65.00 $44.00
Sunday Eve* 6/14/20  6:30PM $121.00 $79.00 $61.00 $39.00

COME FROM AWAY JUNE 23-28, 2020

GROUP MINIMUM 10+ complimentary ticket available for 10+ on * performances

DATE TIME PL1 PL2 PL3 PL4
Tuesday Eve* 6/23/20  7:00PM $116.00 $74.00 $56.00 $39.00
Wednesday Eve*  6/24/20  7:00PM $116.00 $74.00 $56.00 $39.00
Thursday Eve* 6/25/20  7:30PM $116.00 $74.00 $56.00 $39.00
Friday Eve* 6/26/20  8:00PM $116.00 $74.00 $56.00 $39.00
Saturday Mat* 6/27/20  2.00PM $117.00 $79.00 $61.00 $44.00
Saturday Eve 6/27/20  8:00PM $124.00 $89.00 $69.00 $46.00
Sunday Mat* 6/28/20  1:00PM $121.00 $79.00 $61.00 $44.00
Sunday Eve* 6/28/20  6.00PM $116.00 $74.00 $56.00 $39.00

MY FAIR LADY JuLy 7-12, 2020

GROUP MINIMUM 10+ complimentary ticket available for 10+ on * performances

DATE TIME PL1 PL2 PL3 PL4
Tuesday Eve* 7/7/20  7:00PM $116.00 $74.00 $56.00 $39.00
Wednesday Eve* 7/8/20  7:00PM $116.00 $74.00 $56.00 $39.00
Thursday Eve* 7/9/20 7:30PM $116.00 $74.00 $56.00 $39.00
Friday Eve* 7/10/20  7:30PM $116.00 $74.00 $56.00 $39.00
Saturday Mat* 7/11/20  2:00PM $121.00 $79.00 $61.00 $44.00
Saturday Eve 7/11/20  7:30PM $124.00 $89.00 $69.00 $46.00
Sunday Mat* 7/12/20 1:00PM $121.00 $79.00 $61.00 $44.00
Sunday Eve* 7/12/20  6:30PM $116.00 $74.00 $56.00 $39.00

PLEASE CONTACT GROUP SALES FOR INFORMATION ABOUT EDUCATIONAL DISCOUNTS, 503© NON-PROFIT
RATES, AND THE LIMITED TIME EARLY BIRD DISCOUNTS
CONTACT PHONE - (619) 564-3001 or EMAIL GROUPS@BROADWAYSD.COM



