

S A N D I E G O

CONTACT: GROUPS@BROADWAYSD.COM | 619-564-3001 | WWW. BROADWAYSD.COM GROUP PRICES INCLUDE FACILITY FEES AND HANDLING CHARGES. ALL PRICES LEVELS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

2019-2020 SEASON

BLUE MAN GROUP NOVEMBER 8-10, 2019

GROUP MINIMUM 10+ complimentary y ticket available for 10+ on * performances

	DATE	TIME	PL1	PL2	PL3	PL4
Friday Eve*	11/8/19	7:30PM	\$98.00	\$72.00	\$54.00	\$36.00
Saturday Mat*	11/9/19	2:00PM	\$98.00	\$72.00	\$54.00	\$36.00
Saturday Eve*	11/9/19	7:30PM	\$98.00	\$72.00	\$54.00	\$36.00
Sunday Mat*	11/10/19	1:00PM	\$98.00	\$72.00	\$54.00	\$36.00
Sunday Eve*	11/10/19	6:00PM	\$98.00	\$72.00	\$54.00	\$36.00

JESUS CHRIST SUPERSTAR NOVEMBER 12-17, 2019

GROUP MINIMUM 10+ complimentary ticket available for 10+ on * performances

	DATE	TIME	PL1	PL2	PL3	PL4
Tuesday Eve*	11/12/19	7:00PM	\$112.00	\$72.00	\$54.00	\$35.00
Wednesday Eve*	11/13/19	7:00PM	\$112.00	\$72.00	\$54.00	\$35.00
Thursday Eve*	11/14/19	7:30PM	\$112.00	\$72.00	\$54.00	\$35.00
Friday Eve*	11/15/19	8:00PM	\$112.00	\$72.00	\$54.00	\$35.00
Saturday Mat*	11/16/19	2:00PM	\$117.00	\$77.00	\$59.00	\$40.00
Saturday Eve	11/16/19	8:00PM	\$120.00	\$87.00	\$67.00	\$42.00
Sunday Mat*	11/17/19	1:00PM	\$117.00	\$77.00	\$59.00	\$40.00
Sunday Eve*	11/17/19	6:00PM	\$112.00	\$72.00	\$54.00	\$35.00

A MAGICAL CIRQUE CHRISTMAS December 28, 2019

GROUP MINIMUM 10+

	DATE	TIME	PL1	PL2	PL3	PL4
Saturday Eve	12/8/19	7:30PM	\$96.00	\$70.00	\$52.00	\$36.00

MYSTERY SCIENCE THEATRE 3000 - LIVE January 25, 2020

MYSTERY SCIENCE THEATRE 3000 – LIVE WILL BE LOCATED IN THE HISTORIC BALBOA THEATRE GROUP MINIMUM 10+

	DATE	TIME	PREMIUM	PL1	PL2	PL3
Saturday Eve	1/25/20	7:30PM	\$96.00	\$76.00	\$52.00	\$38.00

THE SIMON & GARFUNKEL STORY February 18-19, 2020

THE SIMON & GARFUNKEL STORY WILL BE LOCATED IN THE HISTORIC BALBOA THEATRE GROUP MINIMUM 10+

	DATE	TIME	PREMIUM	PL1	PL2	PL3
Tuesday Eve	2/18/20	7:30PM	\$106.00	\$76.00	\$52.00	\$41.00
Wednesday Eve	2/19/20	7:30PM	\$106.00	\$76.00	\$52.00	\$41.00

THE BACHELOR LIVE February 27, 2020

GROUP MINIMUM 10+

	DATE	TIME	PREMIUM	PL1	PL2	PL3	PL4
Thursday Eve	2/27/20	7:30PM	\$186.00	\$96.00	\$70.00	\$56.00	\$44.00

THE ILLUSIONISTS FEBRUARY 28-MARCH 1, 2020

GROUP MINIMUM 10+ complimentary ticket available for 10+ on * performances

	DATE	TIME	PL1	PL2	PL3	PL4
Friday Eve*	2/28/20	7:30PM	\$98.00	\$72.00	\$54.00	\$36.00
Saturday Mat*	2/29/20	2:00PM	\$98.00	\$72.00	\$54.00	\$36.00
Saturday Eve*	2/29/20	7:30PM	\$98.00	\$72.00	\$54.00	\$36.00
Sunday Mat*	3/1/20	1:00PM	\$98.00	\$72.00	\$54.00	\$36.00
Sunday Eve*	3/1/20	6:00PM	\$98.00	\$72.00	\$54.00	\$36.00

DISNEY'S FROZEN MARCH 26-APRIL 12, 2020

GROUP MINIMUM 10+ complimentary ticket available for 10+ on * performances

WEEK ONE: MARCH 26-29, 2020

	DATE	TIME	PL1	PL2	PL3	PL4
Thursday Eve*	3/26/20	7:30PM	\$136.00	\$93.00	\$61.00	\$39.00
Friday Eve*	3/27/20	7:30PM	\$136.00	\$93.00	\$61.00	\$39.00
Saturday Mat	3/28/20	2:00PM	\$139.00	\$105.00	\$69.00	\$41.00
Saturday Eve	3/28/20	7:30PM	\$136.00	\$93.00	\$61.00	\$39.00
Sunday Mat	3/29/20	1:00PM	\$139.00	\$105.00	\$69.00	\$41.00
Sunday Eve*	3/29/20	6:30PM	\$136.00	\$93.00	\$61.00	\$39.00

WEEK TWO: MAR	VEEK TWO: MARCH 31-APRIL 5, 2020									
	DATE	TIME	VI	P	PL1	PL	2	PL3	PL4	
Tuesday Eve*	3/31/20	7:00PM			\$136.0	00 \$93	.00	\$61.00	\$39.00	
Wednesday Eve*	4/1/20	7:00PM			\$136.0	00 \$93	.00	\$61.00	\$39.00	
Thursday Eve*	4/2/20	7:30PM	\$166	5.00	\$136.0	00 \$93	.00	\$61.00	\$39.00	
Friday Eve*	4/3/20	7:30PM	\$186	5.00	\$146.0	00 \$93	.00	\$65.00	\$49.00	
Saturday Mat	4/4/20	2:00PM	\$209	00.	\$169.0	00 \$109	00.	\$89.00	\$66.00	
Saturday Eve	4/4/20	7:30PM	\$186	5.00	\$146.0	00 \$93	.00	\$65.00	\$49.00	
Sunday Mat	4/5/20	1:00PM	\$209	00.8	\$169.0	00 \$109	00.	\$89.00	\$66.00	
Sunday Eve*	4/5/20	6:30PM	\$186	5.00	\$146.0	00 \$93	.00	\$65.00	\$49.00	
WEEK THREE: AP										
	DATE	TIME	VIP	P	L1	PL2		PL3	PL4	
Tuesday Eve*	4/7/20	7:00PM	\$166.00	\$13	36.00	\$93.00	\$6	51.00	\$39.00	
Wednesday Eve*	4/8/20	7:00PM	\$166.00	\$13	36.00	\$93.00	\$6	51.00	\$39.00	
Thursday Eve*	4/9/20	7:30PM	\$166.00	\$13	36.00	\$93.00	\$6	51.00	\$39.00	
Friday Mat*	4/10/2	0 1:00PM	\$186.00	\$14	16.00	\$93.00	\$6	55.00	\$49.00	
Friday Eve*	4/10/2	0 7:30PM	\$186.00	\$14	16.00	\$93.00	\$6	55.00	\$49.00	
Saturday Mat	4/11/2	0 2:00PM	\$209.00	\$16	59.00	\$109.00	\$8	39.00	\$66.00	
Saturday Eve	4/11/2	0 7:30PM	\$186.00	\$14	16.00	\$93.00	\$6	55.00	\$49.00	
Sunday Mat	4/12/2	0 1:00PM	\$209.00	\$16	59.00	\$109.00	\$8	39.00	\$66.00	

THE OFFICE: A MUSICAL PARODY APRIL 8-9, 2020

THE OFFICE: A MUSICAL PARODY WILL BE LOCATED IN THE HISTORIC BALBOA THEATRE GROUP MINIMUM 10+

	DATE	TIME	PREMIUM	PL1	PL2	PL3
Tuesday Eve	4/8/20	7:30PM	\$96.00	\$76.00	\$52.00	\$41.00
Wednesday Eve	4/9/20	7:30PM	\$96.00	\$76.00	\$52.00	\$41.00

RENT MAY8-10, 2020

GROUP MINIMUM 10+ complimentary ticket available for 40+ on * performances

	DATE	TIME	PL1	PL2	PL3	PL4
Friday Eve*	5/8/20	8:00PM	\$112.00	\$72.00	\$54.00	\$36.00
Saturday Mat*	5/9/20	2:00PM	\$112.00	\$72.00	\$54.00	\$36.00
Saturday Eve	5/9/20	8:00PM	\$112.00	\$79.00	\$59.00	\$36.00
Sunday Mat*	5/10/20	1:00PM	\$112.00	\$72.00	\$54.00	\$36.00
Sunday Eve*	5/10/20	6:30PM	\$112.00	\$72.00	\$54.00	\$36.00

MEAN GIRLS JUNE 9-14, 2020

GROUP MINIMUM 10+ complimentary ticket available for 40+ on * performances

	DATE	TIME	PL1	PL2	PL3	PL4
Tuesday Eve*	6/9/20	7:00PM	\$121.00	\$79.00	\$61.00	\$39.00
Wednesday Eve*	6/10/20	7:00PM	\$121.00	\$79.00	\$61.00	\$39.00
Thursday Eve*	6/11/20	7:30PM	\$121.00	\$79.00	\$61.00	\$39.00
Friday Eve*	6/12/20	8:00PM	\$121.00	\$79.00	\$61.00	\$39.00
Saturday Mat*	6/13/20	2:00PM	\$131.00	\$88.00	\$65.00	\$44.00
Saturday Eve	6/13/20	8:00PM	\$134.00	\$99.00	\$74.00	\$46.00
Sunday Mat*	6/14/20	1:00PM	\$131.00	\$88.00	\$65.00	\$44.00
Sunday Eve*	6/14/20	6:30PM	\$121.00	\$79.00	\$61.00	\$39.00

COME FROM AWAY JUNE 23-28, 2020

GROUP MINIMUM 10+ complimentary ticket available for 10+ on * performances

	DATE	TIME	PL1	PL2	PL3	PL4
Tuesday Eve*	6/23/20	7:00PM	\$116.00	\$74.00	\$56.00	\$39.00
Wednesday Eve*	6/24/20	7:00PM	\$116.00	\$74.00	\$56.00	\$39.00
Thursday Eve*	6/25/20	7:30PM	\$116.00	\$74.00	\$56.00	\$39.00
Friday Eve*	6/26/20	8:00PM	\$116.00	\$74.00	\$56.00	\$39.00
Saturday Mat*	6/27/20	2:00PM	\$117.00	\$79.00	\$61.00	\$44.00
Saturday Eve	6/27/20	8:00PM	\$124.00	\$89.00	\$69.00	\$46.00
Sunday Mat*	6/28/20	1:00PM	\$121.00	\$79.00	\$61.00	\$44.00
Sunday Eve*	6/28/20	6:00PM	\$116.00	\$74.00	\$56.00	\$39.00

MY FAIR LADY JULY 7-12, 2020

GROUP MINIMUM 10+ complimentary ticket available for 10+ on * performances

	DATE	TIME	PL1	PL2	PL3	PL4
Tuesday Eve*	7/7/20	7:00PM	\$116.00	\$74.00	\$56.00	\$39.00
Wednesday Eve*	7/8/20	7:00PM	\$116.00	\$74.00	\$56.00	\$39.00
Thursday Eve*	7/9/20	7:30PM	\$116.00	\$74.00	\$56.00	\$39.00
Friday Eve*	7/10/20	7:30PM	\$116.00	\$74.00	\$56.00	\$39.00
Saturday Mat*	7/11/20	2:00PM	\$121.00	\$79.00	\$61.00	\$44.00
Saturday Eve	7/11/20	7:30PM	\$124.00	\$89.00	\$69.00	\$46.00
Sunday Mat*	7/12/20	1:00PM	\$121.00	\$79.00	\$61.00	\$44.00
Sunday Eve*	7/12/20	6:30PM	\$116.00	\$74.00	\$56.00	\$39.00

PLEASE CONTACT GROUP SALES FOR INFORMATION ABOUT EDUCATIONAL DISCOUNTS, 503© NON-PROFIT RATES, AND THE LIMITED TIME EARLY BIRD DISCOUNTS

CONTACT PHONE - (619) 564-3001 or EMAIL GROUPS@BROADWAYSD.COM